The EKM 202 small parts order picker is
ideal for multiple applications. The EKM
is an efficient and sturdier alternative to
conventional ladders, particularly for retail
outlets, light maintenance applications or
picking tasks without a pallet. The maximum
travel speed of 5 mph / 8 km/h allows
you to reach the next picking location

s
1.1 Manufacturer Jungheinrich®
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation EKM 202
1.3 Drive electric
1.4 Operator type order pickers
1.5 Upper tray load capacity / rated load  lbs kg 220 100
1.6 Lower tray load capacity / rated load lbs kg 254 115
1.7 Operator Platform Capacity lbs kg 298 135
1.9 Wheelbase y in mm 41.1 1,045
W
ei
gh
ts 2.1 Service weight lbs kg 1,356 615
2.3 Axle loading, unloaded front / rear lbs kg 551 - 805 250 - 365
W
he
el
s,
C
ha
ss
is 3.2 Tire size, front in mm  9.8 x 2.0 250 x 50
3.3 Tire size, rear in mm 11.8 x 2.6 300 x 65
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (x = driven wheels) 2 / 2x
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
4.5 Height, mast extended h4 in mm 174 4,426
4.8 Step height in mm 12.8 324
4.14 Platform raised height h12 in mm 130 3,324
4.19 Overall length l1 in mm 60 1,528
4.21 Overall width b1 in mm 30 750
4.32 Ground clearance center of wheelbase in mm 2.6 65
4.35 Outside turning radius Wa in mm 49.2 1,250
4.38.2 Order picking height in mm 208 5,283
4.38.12 Platform length l3 in mm 23 595
4.38.12.2 Platform width in mm 27 681
P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
5.1 Travel speed, load direction / drive direction mph km/h 5 / 2.5 8 / 4
5.2 Lift speed, loaded / unloaded ft / min m / s 49.2 / 49.2 0.25 / 0.25
5.3 Lowering speed, loaded / unloaded ft / min m / s 41.3 / 41.3 0.21 / 0.21
5.4 Permissible tilt degree 0°
5.5
Max. rate of climb with / without load during lowered mast
operation
8.53° / 15%
M
o
to
rs
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min.  kW 1.0
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 10% kW 2.2
6.4 Battery voltage, nominal capacity K5 V / Ah 24 / 192
6.5 Battery weight lbs kg 265 120
O
th
er
8.1 Type of drive control AC speedCONTROL
8.2 Service break reverse current / regenerative
8.3 Parking brake magnetic brake
8.4 Drive electrical
8.5 Steering electrical
Note:  Equipping this model (these models) with a power source (e.g. Lithium-ion, Hydrogen Fuel cell, etc.) that has not been previously approved by the factory is considered
a modification. Per OSHA 1910.178 and ANSI/ITSDF B56.1, please consult with your factory representative prior to installing any non-OEM power source that has not been